
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,290.81
2025-02-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/27	to	2/2 txn_EyHYZRy -$12.60 $3,278.21
2025-02-09 BOUNCE	-	BOUNCE.COM txn_AWHmBav -$19.00 $3,259.21
2025-02-12 Lyft txn_0eHQp6w -$27.00 $3,232.21
2025-02-13 QRCA txn_brHXRvZ -$100.00 $3,132.21
2025-02-19 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA	CYBERGRANT txn_R2Ha4Qp $229.00 $3,361.21
2025-02-20 SFK	LFG	LLC txn_YRH0eGJ -$6.00 $3,355.21
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_MNHeA59 -$16.03 $3,339.18
2025-02-25 Fever*Candlelight	A	Tribu txn_R2HavwJ -$182.91 $3,156.27
2025-02-25 Thea	Development	Fund txn_nEH6o9e -$166.00 $2,990.27
2025-02-25 HOTELCOM72061496021328 txn_V0HZbRP -$319.54 $2,670.73
2025-02-28 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_gnHr6No $150.00 $2,820.73

WITHDRAWN:	$849.08.	DEPOSITED:	$379.00. $2,820.73

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


